PERSONAL PIZZA

Supreme Pizza 15.49
ol Sousoge, Bacon and Pepperon) o
Pepperoni 13.99
Veggie 13.99
Cheese 13.69

i

KID'S MEAL

A souvenir bag with your choice Cheese Pizza,
Pepperoni Pizza, or Hot Dog. Includes applesauce,
animal cookies and milk with kid’s souvenir cup

9.59

PLUS TAX



LAGOON TERRACE

FAMILY MEAL DEAL

Choice of 3 pizzas (Pepperoni, Veggie or Cheese),
1 Garden Salad, 4 -20 oz. Beverages

54.99

MEATBALL SANDWICH

Italian style meatballs served on a deli roll, topped
with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese.
Served with a side of kettle chips.

13.99

CHICAGO DOG

All beef hot dog on a poppy seed bun, tomatoes, onions, pickles,
green relish, sport peppers, brown mustard, dusted
with celery salt and served with kettle chips

13.99

PLUS TAX



(éc2(4{} & OTHER BEVERAGES

Souvenir Sipper
(FREE REFILLS on day of purchase with receipt)

Soft Drinks
Soft Drink Refills

DASANI Bottled Water
smartwater Bottled Water

Souvenir Draft Beer Cup
Draft Beer Refill

Wine Split

SWEET STUFF

AV Frozen Lemonade

¥ lce Cream Treats

PLUS TAX

14.49

7.79

1.99
5.29
6.29
15.49
13.49

9.59

5.79
5.79



